64K x 32 Static RAM Module
CYM1831
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05270  Rev. **  Revised March 15, 2002
31
Features
• High-density 2-Mbit SRAM module
• 32-bit standard footprint supports densities from 16K

CYM1831
Document #: 38-05270  Rev. ** Page 6 of 8
Ordering Information
Speed Ordering Code
Package
Name
Package
Type
Operating
Range
15 CYM1831PM–15C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1831PN–15C PN01 64-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1831PY–15C PM01 64-Pin Gold SIMM Module
CYM1831PZ–15C PZ01 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module
20 CYM1831PM–20C PM01 64-Pin Plastic SIMM Module Commercial
CYM1831PN–20C PN01 64-Pin Plastic Angled SIMM Module
CYM1831PY–20C PM01 64-Pin Gold SIMM Module
CYM1831PZ–20C PZ01 64-Pin Plastic ZIP Module